HARMONIZE ACADEMY GCSE & VOCATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS EXAM TIMETABLE SUMMER 2025 - PROVISIONAL

Exam Board

w/c Mon 5th May
AQA

EDEXCEL

CIE

w/c Mon 12th May
EDUQAS

AQA

CIE

EDEXCEL

EDEXCEL

w/c Mon 19th May
EDUQAS

EDUQAS

EDUQAS

AQA

NCFE

EDUQAS

w/c Mon 2nd June
EDEXCEL

EDEXCEL

EDUQAS

w/c Mon 9th June
AQA

NCFE CACHE
EDEXCEL

EDEXCEL

w/c Mon 16th June
AQA

Qual

GCSE
GCSE
iGCSE

GCSE
GCSE
iGCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
L1/2 TA
GCSE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE
L1/2 TACDC
GCSE
GCSE

GCSE

Code

8261/W
1PS0/01
0990/11

C720U10-1
8461/1F
0990/21
1MA1 1F/1H
1PS0/02

C722U20-1
C555U10-1
C550U10-1
8463/1F
603/7013/0
C700U10-1

1STO/1F
1MA1 2F/2H
C700U20-1

8461/2F
603/7012/9
1MA1 3F/3H
1STO/2F

8463/2F

Subject

Drama
Psychology Unit 1
First Language English

English Literature
Biology

First Language English
Maths

Psychology Unit 2

English Literature
PE Short Course

PE Full

Physics

Health & Social Care
English Language

Paper

Written
Paper 1
Reading

Component 1

Paper 1

Directed writing & comp
Paper 1F Non-calculator
Paper 2

Component 2
Component 1
Component 1

Paper 1

External Assessment
Component 1 Reading

HALF-TERM w/c Mon 26th May

Statistics
Maths
English Language

Biology

Child Development & Care

Maths
Statistics

Physics

Contingency dates: Wednesday 11 June PM | Wednesday 25 June all day
Results: Thursday 21st August

Please note, these dates may be subject to change

Paper 1
Paper 2F Calculator
Component 2 Writing

Paper 2

External Assessment
Paper 3F Calculator
Paper 2

Paper 2

Exam Date

Thursday 8th May
Thursday 8th May
Thursday 8th May

Monday 12th May
Tuesday 13th May
Wednesday 14th May
Thursday 15th May
Thursday 15th May

Tuesday 20th May
Wednesday 21st May
Wednesday 21st May
Thursday 22nd May
Thursday 22nd May
Friday 23rd May

Monday 2nd June
Wednesday 4th June
Friday 6th June

Monday 9th June
Tuesday 10th June
Wednesday 11th June
Friday 13th June

Monday 16th June

AM/PM

AM
AM
PM

AM
PM
PM
AM
PM

AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
AM

AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
PM

AM

Length

1hr 45
1hr 45
2hrs

2hrs
1hr 45
2hrs
1hr 30
1hr 20

2hrs 30
1lhr
2hrs
1hr 45
1hr 30
1hr 45

1hr 30
1hr 30
2hrs

1lhr 45
1hr 30
1hr 30
1hr 30

1h 45



